
JAME 2020 2
by Ade Irma Anggraeni

Submission date: 25-Dec-2020 10:37AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1481174799
File name: JAME_VOL_22_NO_1_2020.pdf (648.85K)
Word count: 6634
Character count: 36204



2

5

10
10

12

13

17

17

27

44

45

50



3

4

5

8

13

26

28

31

40



2

3

4

8

8

9

14

14

15

33

35

37

39

53

60



3

5

18

32

52

55

58



2

3

4

6

11

20

34

36

41

49



1

1

1

3

7

19

22

22

23

43

48



1

2

3

4

6

21

30

42



2

3

6

6

9

15

19

21

38

59



2

2

2

3

9

10

10

16

16

16

24

25

29

51

56

57



2

3

5

8

24

25

46

47

54





20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

JAME 2020 2
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprint.stieww.ac.id
Internet Source

dassaad_z.staff.gunadarma.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Kaplan Professional
Student Paper

www.econjournals.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

www.jcreview.com
Internet Source

www.scirj.org
Internet Source



10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

proust.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Bina Darma
Student Paper

Arasli, Huseyin, and Mustafa Tumer.
"NEPOTISM, FAVORITISM AND CRONYISM: A
STUDY OF THEIR EFFECTS ON JOB STRESS
AND JOB SATISFACTION IN THE BANKING
INDUSTRY OF NORTH CYPRUS", Social
Behavior and Personality An International
Journal, 2008.
Publication

Submitted to HELP UNIVERSITY
Student Paper

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Siti Nurjanah, Vina Pebianti, Agung Wahyu
Handaru. "The influence of transformational
leadership, job satisfaction, and
organizational commitments on
Organizational Citizenship Behavior (OCB) in
the inspectorate general of the Ministry of
Education and Culture", Cogent Business &
Management, 2020
Publication

journal.wima.ac.id



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Internet Source

Submitted to University of Glasgow
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Southampton
Student Paper

Hermin Endratno, Fahmi Afrizal. "THE
EFFECTS OF COMMUNICATION, WORK
ENVIRONMENT AND WORK DISCIPLINE ON
THE PERFORMANCE OF VILLAGE OFFICERS IN
KROYA SUB-DISTRICT CILACAP REGENCY",
DERIVATIF: Jurnal Manajemen, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Trisakti University
Student Paper

Zhammuel Nobel Harjuna. "Effect of
Profitability, Liquidity, and Dividends Per
Share on Share Prices of Construction
Companies Listed on The Indonesia Stock
Exchange Period 2015 – 2019", Quantitative
Economics and Management Studies, 2020
Publication

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

Galih Kartika, Debora E. Purba. "Job
satisfaction and turnover intention: The
mediating effect of affective commitment",
Psychological Research on Urban Society,
2018
Publication

Submitted to University of Birmingham
Student Paper

Submitted to uvt
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Mercu Buana
Student Paper

ojs.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

serialsjournals.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Columbia College of Missouri
Student Paper

Kijpokin Kasemsap. "chapter 8 Examining the
Roles of Job Satisfaction and Organizational
Commitment in the Global Workplace", IGI
Global, 2017
Publication



33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

Saba Iqbal, Sadia Ehsan, Muhammad Rizwan,
Mehwish Noreen. "The impact of
organizational commitment, job satisfaction,
job stress and leadership support on turnover
intention in educational institutes",
International Journal of Human Resource
Studies, 2014
Publication

etd.lib.metu.edu.tr
Internet Source

file.scirp.org
Internet Source

pu.edu.pk
Internet Source

Majd Megheirkouni. "Revisiting leader-
member exchange theory: insights into stadia
management", International Journal of Event
and Festival Management, 2017
Publication

depot.erudit.org
Internet Source

hub.hku.hk
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

jurnal.polibatam.ac.id



41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

Internet Source

www.ijsmd.com
Internet Source

Irma Dwi Istiningsih, Dyah Sugandini, Purbudi
Wahyuni. "The Influence of Job Satisfaction
and Employee Engagement on Organizational
Commitment", Proceeding of LPPM UPN
“Veteran” Yogyakarta Conference Series 2020
– Economic and Business Series, 2020
Publication

Ji-A Jung, Sangwook Park. "The Physical
Interaction between Nucleotide-Binding
Oligomerization Domain Containing 2 and
Leucine-Rich Repeat Kinase 2", Biomedical
Science Letters, 2020
Publication

Submitted to University of Cape Town
Student Paper

docobook.com
Internet Source

icesos.ibu.edu.ba
Internet Source

journals.sagepub.com
Internet Source

moam.info



49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

Internet Source

scholarworks.waldenu.edu
Internet Source

www.emeraldinsight.com
Internet Source

www.ijicc.net
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

www.ukessays.com
Internet Source

Huang, Tung-Chun, John Lawler, and Ching-Yi
Lei. "THE EFFECTS OF QUALITY OF WORK LIFE
ON COMMITMENT AND TURNOVER
INTENTION", Social Behavior and Personality
An International Journal, 2007.
Publication

Nadeem Akhtar, Syed Muhammad Azeem,
Abdullah F. Bassiouni, Teoh Kok Ban,
Adbulkhaliq Alvi. "What motivates the most?
Money or Empowerment: Mediating Role of
Employee Commitment to Organizational
Performance", SAGE Publications, 2020
Publication



57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Yuni Siswanti, Ratna Tri Astuti. "Chapter 51
Knowledge of Psychological Work Attitudes to
Improve Employee Performance", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

Taehee Kim, Sangyoon Park, Kyungro Chang.
"Antecedents of organizational citizenship
behaviours among part-time employees of
service organizations in Korea", Asia Pacific
Business Review, 2011
Publication

Yun Jeong Ro, Myunghyun Yoo, Yohan Koo, Ji
Hoon Song. "The roles of learning orientation:
structural determinants for improving
knowledge sharing with committed and
satisfied employees", Industrial and
Commercial Training, 2020
Publication

www.emerald.com
Internet Source


